	y.	\Z_*\\		T WANT ILK	K:
INS. CASE OWNER		CC4 /AXA1801	7846,	(\Wb1)\10	AC:
Surveyor	Tanfiah	DOLN	WENT -	Date / Time :	m17/18.
Pre-assign / CCU	OTE .			Registered in Merimen	T months are
Insured Vehicle N	SFX 1	. 4449	Claim No.	SEMODOL	W 80 4 21
Name of Insured		CHARTERING VIL	Policy No.		
Insured Tel No.			Make / Model		
Excess Sec II 15		1115 M 3/18.	Place of Accid		
Is driver the own.	YES / NO )	Nature of Accident:	1377TZ-PILOMFE	11777	
If NO. Driver No.			OI GIA REPO	ORT: YES / NO . TP GL	REPORT: YES / NO
Driver To	The state of the s	(V/L: YES / NO )	Insured Liabil	ity: % Fir	ral? Yes/No
SKW 719	64				
INSRS:	IN IN	588: F	INSRS		INSRS:
THE MA	ornar Co	t d	WSP. Tel:	10 4	WSP: Tel
Liability:	1)4 -4/1	studies	Liability :	(A-S)	Liability
RMKS:	KA	dks 0=0	RMKS		RMKS:
Dute/Time	UN 71964 -	x 554 64041	7-4	STAGE	DATE/PIC
2/8/18	75.7.1.1.1.4.36.7			Non-Reporting ltr (140):	
				Non-Reporting br (2nd) Non-Reporting br (Final)	
VIVIAN				Northcatten hr (if non-pu	
V. 11	ox america	in		After call lit to OI:	110100
	The state of the s			Documentation Check I	
	- BINK , SEUT	out ust retter	•	Notification by (if non-pu	Stup)
13/8/11	900 (un +0)	Os, agree to 8	140	After call by to OI: Authorisation To Act	
- MALL.	1000	9	01.	Release Voucher:	
	tother and o	WT.		Final Repair Bill:	
48/17/11	Ceek wadet	1 49 SMART		Car Rental Invoice:	
4011/11	Seall modern	y and smake		Towing Invoice	
5/12/18	Mandall appl	rove Ma SMART.		Medical Hill:	
				PIR	
				5-fandate/Reject Instrus LOD	tion:
				Payment Breakdown F	orni:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent Hy:		Post-Repair Photos	
FINALIZATION	Dute/Time:	Continu with:		Others: Confirm by:	
				Em	nit Call
To self-resident and a self-resident self-re	55 (	dies Reduction	- 5	2.111	
Repair Cost FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: \$\12\1\V	Confirm with Ca rolu-4		Email Cal	
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability.	Date/Time: \$\t>\l\V\		» »).		
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability. Repair Cost:	Date/Time: \$\1>\1\0 4 \ \00\ (Agre 55 34 70 \0	Cartient with Ca robot ed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.		Errail Cal	
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR):	Date/Time: \$\15\1\\ 4 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Confirm with Ca relia-A cal / Assessed) BOLA SAN No days)		Errail Cal	
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability. Repair Cost:	22 34 10 80 4 100 (Veto	Confirm with Ca relied and Assessed) HOLA SAN No days)		Errail Cal	
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability. Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI). LOR only 1.0U out	Date/Time: \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Confirm with Ca relia-A sel / Assessed) BOLA SAN No. days)  1 3 days	»».	Errail Cal	
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only	100 (Agree 5 12 10 ) (Agree 55 3 4 10 · 20 ) (Agree 55 3 4 10 · 20 ) (Agree 55 3 4 10 · 20 ) (Agree 55	Confirm with Ca robot ed / Assessed) BOLA Son No.  days)  3 days)  4 days)	»».	U NO or B 28. Ass. Li	
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability. Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI). LOR only 1.0U out	Date/Time: \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Confirm with Ca robo- ed / Assessed) HOLA S/N No  tays)  2 = 3 sings;  s sluys;  110k+10 Tick only	one)	I Claim status: North	
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only	Date/Time: \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Confirm with Ca robot ed / Assessed) BOLA Son No.  days)  3 days)  4 days)	one)	U NO or B 28. Ass. Li	
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only	100 (Agree 5) 12 (V ) 100 (Agree 5) 39 10 (V ) (S ) 100 (	Confirm with Ca relicated Assessed HOLASON No	one)	I Claim status: Norm  Cal  U NO or B 28. Ass. Li  Claim status: Norm  Zi Report Format:  Si Survey fee:	
Repair Cost  FINAL SETTLEMENT  Final Liability.  Repair Cost:  Loss of Rental (LOR):  Loss of Use (LOU):  Loss of Incame (LOI):  LOS only	Date/Time: \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Confirm with Ca relicated Assessed BOLASON No	one)	I Claim status: Norm: 2) Keport Format: 3) Survey fee:	
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only	100 (Agree 5) 12 (V ) 100 (Agree 5) 39 10 (V ) (S ) 100 (	Confirm with Ca relicated Assessed BOLASON No	one)	I Claim status: Norm  Cal  U NO or B 28. Ass. Li  Claim status: Norm  Zi Report Format:  Si Survey fee:	

Tarpin RO	AXA W	
1	ASOIDSMEST	
Estimoled Cost.  OD I TP //VS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV  To inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop mis of Inscinct Policy No. Claims No.	Type MCh) M Cycle / Bus / Var Truck / Trailer or Make HMW 520 Golder White Sp. Reading 3,5610	AC Insured/Std/NI/NA TRadic Insured/Std/NI/NA A3204917792150
Sum Insured Excess (Client's Record) Make of Veh	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Lea Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Ri	iked / Burnt for
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Ball or Market Value  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Est Repairs: 3 days Res: Yes or No Lum Sum: 2-8-2 4 3 Val. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Erate: Person Contacted  Vehicle: I	TOYO I YOKO or  Front C R/Ball mm  L/Ball mm  D.O.A  Survey held at Des. of Damages : Frt I Redy I	HEAT RIBAL G mm  LIBAL G mm  LIBAL G mm  D.O.I. 39/5//S C 1/2  O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	43.78 with 3 world	
		(Qd-\$1971)
: Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee
Code-Tros: File Return to 1	dd Fee: Site Insp. 15	Tronsportance
A	Inhancem (\$	. News



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

AXA	INSURANCE PTE	TITD	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	13846/wb3	
	. III COI O III CO I I I				
	HENTON WAY #24		Date: 30-07-2018		
			Code: ASM		
1.		Policy Par	ticulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	SKX 6444G	Veh. Inspected	SKW 7196X	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	30/07/2018	
2.		Vehic	cle Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	÷	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.			Conditions of Tyres		
	i a	Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		D	escription of Damages		
5.			General Information		
53	Accident Date	23/07/2018	Inspection Date		
_	Survey held at	PERFORMANCE MOT			
		303 ALEXANDRA ROA SINGAPORE 159941	AD.		
5a.			Remarks		

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-8020081-s

303; Alexandra Soad

Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 19941 Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Abbuin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280, Eampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Tel. 63190688 (AfterSales) Pax. 63845773 111, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel 82190529 (AfterSa (AfterSales) 63190533/E38 (Motorrad) Fax 64796501 (AfterFales) 64796524 (Motorrad)

Total GST @ 7%

Grand Total



341.19

5.215.29

7 8 JUL 2018

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

### STIMATE

Estimate No. Page No. : 1 of 4 : b1 47858 : 28/07/2018 Date Estimated Prepared By : Inthiran A/L Thurasamy - ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -238 ACCOUNT Tang Tao AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 261 Arcadia Road 8 Shenton Way #07-02 #24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811 Singapore 289853 REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE SKW7196X D792150 12/11/2015 520iA 0 DESCRIPTION VALUE 850 1,275.00 To replace rear bumper and attachements. 92,4 1,038.00 Painting rear bumper. To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the a hence notify (50 177.00 pairer of the following: rear section for proper function. . To resurvey before/after spray painting + To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Sundries. Nuc 80.00 · Parts prices are subject to confernation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No degal modification(s) is allowed Total Labour 1: Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and 2,570.00 is subject to final approval from insurance Compa DESCRIPTION PRIC VALUE Acknowledged by Repairer NI 3 62.60 Set of mount 62.60 Signature: RR BUMPER CARRIER 7 714.25 714.25 REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE 60.05 60.05 REAR BUMPER PRIMED (PDC) 1,467.20 1,467.20 Total Parts 2,304.10 1170 Labour 1 2,570.00 Parts 2,304.10 0.00 Labour 2 Excess 0.00

<sup>\*\*</sup> THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY\*\*

<sup>\*\*</sup> PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE \*\*

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020981-X



# FINAL REPORT

Page No. :

Estimate No. : b1 47858
Date Estimated : 28/07/2018
Prepared By : Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

Tang Tao

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

261 Arcadia Road

8 Shenton Way

#07-02

#24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Singapore 289853

REGN NO	CHASSIS NO	REGN	DATE	MCDEL.		M LEA	Œ
KW7196X	D792150	12/1	1/2015	5201A		0	
DESCRIPTION	1			0	RIGINAL PRICE	DISC, %	NETT
	r bumper include remo s and knocking out de				850.00	10.00	765.00
To spray paint	rear bumper				934.00	10.00	840.60
	rical wiring systems ar proper function,	nd lightings	at the		150.00	10.00	135.00
Sundries.					80.00	0.00	80.00
DESCRIPTION	i			UNIT PRI	CE QTY	DISC. %	NETT
REAR BUMPE	R PRIMED (PDC)			1,467	20 1.00	3.00	1,423.18
SUPPLEMENTA	RYITEMS						
				Total Lab			1,820.60
				Total Par	A Designation of the Control of the		1,423.18
				1 4 14 14 14 14 14	our & Parts : n for Excess :		3,243.78
					air Costs less Exc	ess:	3,243.78
				GST @79		marks:	227,06
				Grand To	tal		3.470.84

SOMSONS (NOT NOT UN.W.)

Menu



# Service Request Details

Claim 48MOU QUU

Reference

None 🧳

Loss Date July 23, 2018

Request Date July 30, 2018

Due Date

August 6, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions		
lext Step		
gree to perform service		

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

Make

TPVD MERCEDES

Model • RED

## Service Address

# Primary Contact/Insured

TANG TAO 261 ARCADIA ROAD, #07-02, 289853, Singapore 86944931 TANG.TAO.2008@HOTMAIL.COM

## Claim Handler

OH Vale 6568804897 vale.oh@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

NON-REPORTED

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

New Message



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

30 JULY 2018

BARE CAR CHARTERING PTE. LTD. BLK 60 UBI CRESCENT, #01-01 @ LEVEL 2 Singapore 408569

Dear Sir.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18013846/wb3

YOUR REF

: SKX 6444G

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKX 6444G & SKW 7196X ALONG TOWARDS DUNEARN ROAD ON 23/07/2018

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres (subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the accompanying folder, or visit <a href="https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/owndamageaccidentreporting">https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/owndamageaccidentreporting</a>.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to <a href="mailto:vivianlau@lkkauto.com">vivianlau@lkkauto.com</a> or deliver it by hand to <a href="mailto:51 Ubi Avenue 1">51 Ubi Avenue 1</a>, #01-25 Paya Ubi Ind. Park S(408933).

You should also IMMEDIATELY forward us by hand any letters or Courts Summons received from the other party involved in the accident. You should not negotiate, admit liability or offer payment to them.

We would like to bring to your attention that under Policy Condition, your insurer shall have full discretion in the process and settlement of the said third party claim subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy.

Your NCD (No Claim Discount) will be reduced by 30% (20% for motorcycle/ commercial vehicles) if a claim is made under your policy.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within seven (7) days from date of this letter. In accordance with the policy conditions, your insurer reserve the right to repudiate the said claim to you should you not give proper notice to us of any occurrence which may give rise to it.

Kindly contact us at 6841 8625 if you have any further enquiries.

Yours sincerely, Claim department

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

CC: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .

Menu



# Re:Seeking for Mandate Approval S8M00QCW

Type

**Q** Question

Message

PLS PROCEED

Reply

A memper of the Sime Darby Group





AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 Singapore 068811 Attention: Motor Claims

"Without Prejudice"

Your Ref : Our Ref :

Date:

27 November 2018

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKW7196X & SKX6444G ON 23.07.2018

Dear Sirs

We refer to the above matter.

The accident was caused solely by the negligence on the part of your insured. As a result of the said accident, our client has suffered losses which are set out hereunder as follows:-

Cost of repair :

S\$ 3470.84

Loss of use : S\$

S\$ 300.00 (S\$100.00 x 3 days)

GIA search fee : S\$

\$ 2.00

T . I

00 0770.0

Total

: S\$ 3772.84

A copy of each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:

Copy of Accident Report

2. Copy of Final Repair bill & GIA search slip

3. Copy of Certificate of Insurance

Copy of Identification Card & Driving License

Copy of Letter of Authorisation & Discharge Voucher

Please note that you or your insured should send us an acknowledgement of receipt of this letter within fourteen (14) days from the date of this letter, failing which our client will have no alternative but to commence legal proceedings against you without any further notice to you or your insured.

Should you have a counterclaim against our client arising out of the accident, you are also required to send a letter giving full particulars of the counterclaim together with all relevant supporting documents within eight (8) weeks of your receipt of this letter.

For any correspondence, please contact Ms Caroline Tan at 6319-0174 / Fax. 6479-4601 or email to pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg.

Yours sincerely

Teng Wal Khan

Customer Service Manager, Body & Paint

Performance Motors Limited 1800-Car-BMW (1800-2255-269)

www.pml.com.sg

303 Alexandra Road Sine Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel Sales 6319 0100 Tel Aftersales 6319 0111 Fax 6474 7770

315 Alexandra Fload #01-01 Sinne Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel Sales 6319 0511 Tel Attenuiles 6319 0527 Fax 6479 6624

Kempong Arang Rd East Coast Centre Singapore 438160 Tel Attender 6319 0868 Fax 6344 1332

Registered office 305 Alexandra Road #02-01 Vantage Automotive Centre Singapore 159942

> Co. Reg. No. 197401559W



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

21 August 2018

Bare Car Chartering Pte Ltd BLK 60 UBI CRESCENT #01-01 @ LEVEL 2 Singapore 408569

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18013846/wb3

YOUR REF : SKX 6444G

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKX 6444G & SKW 7196X ALONG DUNEARN ROAD ON 23/07/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Performance Motors Limited acting on behalf of the owner of SKW 7196X against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com\_within 7 days if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us 6841 8625 or email us at Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vivian Lau Case Handler DID: 6841 8625

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)



# LETTER OF AUTHORISATION





CLAIM REF

: S8M00QCW

INSURED

: BARE CAR CHARTERING PTE. LTD.

### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I TANG TAO, S6975659Z hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars Three Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Two and Cents Eighty Four Only (\$\subseteq 3,772.84) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SKX 6444G as a result of an accident along DUNEARN RD on 23/07/2018 of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SKW 7196X.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <a href="SKX 6444G">SKX 6444G</a> in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SKX 6444G.

Dated this	5	day of	2018
Claimant's Signature	:	Tax	
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	:		
Occupation/ Business	:		
Address	:		
Telephone No.	:		
Witness's Name	:		
Witness's Signature	:	The state of the s	
Witness's NRIC No.	4	Performance Vicis Lin ites 23 Alexandra Ross Sime Darby Performance Comme	
		Semanor Halling	

A member of the Sime Darmy Group Co. Reg. No. 197401555W GRT Hey. No NO-0020081-x

303, Alexandra Road 200, Eampong Arang Boad Sime Darby Performance Centre Eingapore 159943 East Coast Centre Singapore 435380 Tel. 42190380 (AfterSales) Fax. 44147772 Fax. 44147773

115, Alexandra Boad Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 157944 Tel. 61190318 (AfterSales) 61190331/530 (Motograd) Fax. 64796624 (Motograd) 64796624 (Motograd)



#### SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 1295166

: 1 of 1 Page No.

: 30/08/2018 Date IN

Invoice Number : 2033726 / WSB Invoice Date : 26/11/2018

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Inthiran A/L Thurasamy Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

: Sharon Heng Invoice By

CUSTOMER INFORMATION -

Mdm Tang Tao 261 Arcadia Road

#07-02

- INVOICE TO -238

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Singapore 289853

IA 35610
DEL MILEAGE

SKW7196X		D792	150	12/11/2015	520IA			3	5610
						P	etail		
	2 2 2	- L	ABOUR	1			Price	DISCA	NET
				cluding to remove	and		850.00	10.00	765.00
				ry out painting job.					
	To respri	05/LL 000/L					934.00	10.00	840.60
			The state of the s	ns and lightings at	the		150.00	10.00	135.0
			proper function.				22722		
	Sundries						80.00	0.00	80.0
		FACCI	DENT: 23.7.201	AIR. DIRECT SETT 18. 3RD PARTY CA	(475) H.B. 1812		0.00	0.00	0.0
	AUTHOR 16.8.201 PROPO TO INSU	RISED 18 VIA E SE LOS JRANCI	REPAIR BY M -MAIL. S OF USE = \$1 E COMPANY CO	ON 30.8.2018  MS VIVIAN LAY  00X3. THE AMOUNTED THE AMOUN			0.00	0.00	0.00
	GIA SEA	RCH F	EE = \$2.00.				0.00	0.00	0.0
						Total	Labou	ur 1:	1,820.6
							etall		
	DE 4 D D		PARTS				Price		NET
	REAR B	UMPER	R PRIMED (PDC	()		1 1	,467.20	3.00	1,423.18
						Total	Parts		1,423.18
Labour Ch	arges	î.	1,740.60	Tota	l Labour & Part	s Charge	s	; S\$	3,243.78
Parts Cha	rges	1	1,423.18	Less	Insurance Exce	55		: S\$	0.0
Lubricant	/Misc	\$1	80.00	Invo	ice Total Amoun	t Exclud	e GST	: S\$	3,243.7
				GST				: S\$	227.0
				Invo	ice Total Amoun	t Includ	e GST	: S\$	3,470.8

All amounts are in Singapore Dollars.

Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service. No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice. For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.





# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

# Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-113021

Date of Request:

24/07/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam.

**Enquiry Date** 

24/07/2018

Enquiry By

Melanie Setiawati

TP Vehicle No.

SKX6444G

Accident Date

23/07/2018

**Enquiry Result** 

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SKX6444G	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	22/12/2017-21/12/2018	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

# TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-113021

Date of Request:

24/07/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

24/07/2018

Enquiry By

Melanie Setiawati

TP Vehicle No.

SKX6444G

Accident Date

23/07/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [ ] Cash [ ] Cheque

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Rental (if any)  LTA / GIA Search Fee  S  2.00  Others:  S  Final Settlement Sum  S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S	Vehicle No:	SKX 6444G	(Insd veh	) Model:	B.M.W. 520I	
Global Sum Settlement : [ ] Yes		SKW 7196X	(TP veh	)		
Repair Estimate   \$ 5,215.29  Final Repair Cost   \$ 3,470.84  Loss of Use   \$ 300.00   3days at \$100.00 pe  Rental (if any)   \$   days  LTA / GIA Search Fee   \$ 2.00  Others:   \$ 0.00  Final Settlement Sum   \$ 3,772.84  Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X ] YES [] NO (Kindly indicated by the colon)  A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop:   Agreed Liability	Date of Accident:	23/07/2018				
Repair Estimate   \$ 5,215.29  Final Repair Cost   \$ 3,470.84  Loss of Use   \$ 300.00   3days at \$100.00 pe  Rental (if any)   \$   days  LTA / GIA Search Fee   \$ 2.00  Others:   \$ 0.00  Final Settlement Sum   \$ 3,772.84  Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X ] YES [] NO (Kindly indicated by the colon)  A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop:   Agreed Liability		1		-		
Repair Estimate   \$ 5,215.29 Final Repair Cost   \$ 3,470.84 Loss of Use   \$ 300.00   3days at \$100.00 per days  Rental (if any)   \$   days  LTA / GIA Search Fee   \$ 2.00  Others:   \$ 0.00  Final Settlement Sum   \$ 3,772.84  Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered?   [X ] YES   ] NO (Kindly indicated with the company of t						
Final Repair Cost  Loss of Use  Rental (if any)  S  Cothers:  Cothers: Cothers:  Cothers:  Cothers:  Cothers:  Cothers:  Cothers:  Cothe	Global Sum Settler	ment : [ ] Yes				
Loss of Use S 300.00 3days at \$100.00 per Rental (if any) S days  LTA / GIA Search Fee S 2.00  Others: S 0.00  Final Settlement Sum S 3,772.84  Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X ] YES [] NO (Kindly indicatelow)  A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)  B) For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario Management Sum Section S	Repair Estimate			5,215.29		
Rental (if any)  LTA / GIA Search Fee  S  Dithers:  Dithers:	Final Repair Cost		: \$	3,470.84		
Dithers:    S	oss of Use		: \$	300.00	3days at \$100.00 per d	
S   0.00	Rental (if any)		: \$		days	
Final Settlement Sum S 3,772.84  Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X ] YES [] NO (Kindly indical selow)  A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability	TA / GIA Search	Fee	: \$	2.00		
SThird Party Workshop GIA Registered?   X	Others:		: \$	0.00		
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X ] YES [] NO (Kindly Indicated Workshop)  A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop:  B) For GIA Registered Workshop:  BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No Labellity:  27  BOLA Liability:  100(%) Assessed Liability (*):  * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not a Remarks  Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown			: \$			
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability	Final Settlement S	um	: \$	3,772.84		
B) For GIA Registered Workshop:  BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No. 27	elow)		150	1	1 15 1026.5 MEDITORISM	
B) For GIA Registered Workshop:	A) For Non GIA	Registered Workshop	):			
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not a Remarks Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown	B) For GIA Regis	stered Workshop:			: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No	
Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown					5. Ale 4. Ale	
Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown		ability to be filled only f	or chain c	omsions and for ca	ises where BOLA does not app	
0.00 1.00 m3 MM H = 0.00 M =	Remarks					
CON ▼ 1 100 × 1 100 M 1						
0.00 € 1.00 × 1.00 H = 0.00 €						
) PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED :\$ 3,7	Payment Instructi	ion: Payee's Breakdo	wn			
	) PERFORMAN	ICE MOTORS LIMITED	0	: \$	3,77	
	JOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN		13/12/2018		
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 13/12/2018	LKK Auto (	Consultants Pte Ltd		Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile	
XA INSURANCE PT	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	3846/T1wb3q2	
SHENTON WAY #24		Date: 13-12-2018		
TTN:VALE OH	Dallar Dardard			
Insured Veh.	SKX 6444G	Brs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	SKW 7196X	
	CN860236	Veh. Inspected	0.00	
Policy No.	S8M00QCW	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.	SOMOUQCYV	Excess (\$)	30/07/2018	
Assign From		Assign Date	30/0/12016	
	United Mingration	articulars & Condition	1007	
Make & Model	B.M.W. 5201	c.c	1997	
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015	
Chassis No.	WBA5A320X0D792150	Colour	WHITE	
Odometer	35610	Steering	IN ORDER	
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM	
General	GOOD			
1.		ditions of Tyres		
	Size	Make	Balance	
R/H Front Tyre	245/45 R18	PIRELLI	6 mm	
L/H Front Tyre	245/45 R18	PIRELLI	6 mm	
R/H Rear Tyre	245/45 R18	PIRELLI	6 mm	
L/H Rear Tyre	245/45 R18	PIRELLI	6 mm	
	Descri	ption of Damages		
THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.		
i		eral Information		
Accident Date	23/07/2018	Inspection Date	30/08/2018	
Survey held at	PERFORMANCE MOTORS	LTD	(	
	303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941			
ia.		Remarks		
	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS			
5b.	Estima	ate Days of Repair		
ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Day	'S	



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

3,243.78

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKW 7196X

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
- 1	SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	80.00	80.00
-1	SET OF MOUNT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	62.60	
1	RR BUMPER CARRIER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	714.25	-
- 1	REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	60.05	1
- 1	REAR BUMPER PRIMED (PDC) (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	1,467.20	1,423.18
			2,384.10	1,503.18
	LABOUR			
	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND ATTACHMENTS .		1,275.00	765.00
	PAINTING REAR BUMPER.		1,038.00	840.60
	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTINGS AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION.		177.00	135.00
			2,490.00	1,740.60
	GRAND TOTAL		4,874.10	3,243.78

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18013846/T1wb3q2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

HO LEONG CHUAN

**Automotive Assessor** 

**Automotive Assessor** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

Service Request Details

Wall for Approve involve

Next Step

CC4/ASM18013846/T1Wb3u2

23 July 2018

Lots Date

30 July 2018

Request Date

SBMODOCW

CBAN

Actions

TPVD BMW

Make

520

Service Address

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Vendor Name

Due Date

(1000)

Presting verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Type of Loss

Primary Contact/Insured

BLK 60 UBI CRESCENT, #01-01 @ LEVEL 2, 408569. BARE CAR CHARTERING PTE, LTD. 68482444 Singapore

Claim Handler

kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg CHAN Klan Chuan 6568804269

> NON-REPORTED Additional Instructions

Metrics Notes Assessment Documents History Bevolces

Document SubType

Document Type

Messages

\* TUNING DATE

Reports & Statement

Accident Statement

MAME

Mertinen

DATE

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

THE

https:///p.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/?nerviceRequestNumher=R0451&tah=involves

173

š	
ż	
3	
ij	
I	
5	
45	
Ę	
ij	
ě	
Ē	
千	
Ĭ	
Ē	
ď	
Š	
Š	
200	
3	
ä	
Ē	
Ę	
8	
Š	
å	
뵬	
£	
25	
Æ	
OHES.	
-manies	
CB-MILIES	
arvice-milles	
service-mannes	
for-service-manes	
andor-service-manies	
-vendor-service-mannes	
lex-vendor-service-reques	
index-vendor-service-mannes	
milindex-vendor-service-reques	
html/index-vendor-service-mauses	
tal/html/index-vendor-service-mouses	
oortal/html/index-vendor-service-mauses	
n-portal/html/index-vendor-service-reques	
aim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-moures	
a/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-reques	
.sa/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-reques	
E	
com.s	
CB,COM.S	
вхв,сот.s	
ms.axa.com.s	
daims.axa.com.s	
artclaims, axa, com.s	
smartclaims, axa, com.s	
p.smartclaims.axa.com.s	
smartclaims axa.com.s	

NAME	NA.			on the second
LKKinvolent (3) putt	livoice	Surveyor/ Assessor expense	LIOX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
High positional breaking positions and	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LEX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TR)	19 December 2016
LODaet	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
A PRinspertion (11pdf	Furms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE, LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
LiouAqlassiment.la (3) pdff	Firms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2016
DISCHARICE VOUCHER putt	Forms / Clain Documents	Saintaction / Discharge Voucher	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM BUT	Forms / Clain Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LIKE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2016
WORKSHOP BWOICE put	Brooks	Repaire	LICE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2016
ALETTER TO OLACE	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Imured	LION AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
GIASEARCHEOIT	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	4 December 2018
MAJNET ESTIMATE adf	Reports 6. Statement	Others	DOC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	4 December 2018
LKK Inspection Proton poli	Reports 6. Statement	Others	LIOX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	4 December 2018
Investigate Advice-SKW 17196X.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LEX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTO (FP)	4 December 2018
TP ESTHANTE: MARKED poli	Reports & Schement	Estimale / Quotation	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	3 September 2018

30 July 2018

DHIWAR Namesta

Other

Other

■ FMAIL RECEIVED FROM WORKSHOP WITH ESTIMATE & TP GIA REPORTINE

DATE

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

TYPE

2 August 2018

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Policy Holders / Insured

Letters and Correspondence

Non reporting letter pot

Beton

W
.8
8
市
tab
20
45
8
Ē
£
ž
E
8
8
S
2
5
at s
ë
rea
ά
250
Se
養
퉏
19
98
100
å
물
8
ó
5
ş
ě
/Inc
E
5
orta
ä
E
/cla
200
.com.
19,0
аха
IIS.
air
Ē
0.5
ž
in.
http